1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
WIDE CONE 16 PENDANT
16" diameter
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Matte Black w/Gold  or  White w/Gold
Input Voltage	 120V
Lamp/Maximum Wattage	 LED R20 / LED PAR20 / LED A19: 14W max.
Socket Type:	 E26 (screw-in socket); bulb not included
Shade Dimensions	 16" Dia. x 7"H
Canopy Dimensions	 4.75" Dia. x 0.8"H
Socket Dimensions	 1.5" Dia. x 3"H
Cable Length	 8’ (max. 20 ft. length available; field cuttable)
Cable Color	 Matte Black (BL) or White (WH)
Shown here in
Black w/Gold (BG)
Alternate Part Number:  C R L- N A - 1 6 - X X - X X - S P 5
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
CRC
Wide Cone
Shade
CRC
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
CABLE
LENGTH
096 - 96" (Default)
240 - 240" (Max.)
Field cuttable; leave
blank for Default
SUSPENSIONSIZE
16 - 16" diameter
FINISH
BG - Matte Black
w/Gold Interior
WG - White w/
Gold Interior
CABLE
COLOR
Standard
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
MOUNTING
SP5
5" Round Canopy
SP516
C - Cable (default)
S - Stem Kit
42" Stem Kit includes:
3 x 12" stems, 1 x 6" stem,
and 1 x Sloped Ceiling
Swivel.
Leave blank for default.
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES
SWAG HOOK
Part No: 95302-BL
	 (Matte Black)
Part No: 95302-WH
	 (White)
ADDITIONAL 24" STEMS
Part No: 92002-24-BL
(Matte Black)
Part No: 92002-24-WH
(White)